About Allina Health

Allina Health is dedicated to the prevention and treatment of illness and enhancing the greater health of individuals,
families and communities throughout Minnesota and western Wisconsin. A not-for-profit health care system, Allina
Health cares for patients from beginning to end-of-life through its 90+ clinics, 12 hospitals, 15 pharmacies, specialty

care centers and specialty medical services that provide home care, senior transitions, hospice care, home oxygen and
medical equipment, and emergency medical transportation services.

2018 KEY FIGURES

PATIENT CARE FACILITIES

12 Hospitals
* Abbott Northwestern Hospital, Minneapolis, MN
* Buffalo Hospital, Buffalo, MN
* Cambridge Medical Center, Cambridge, MN
* District One Hospital, Faribault, MN
* Mercy Hospital, Coon Rapids, MN
* Mercy Hospital — Unity Campus, Fridley, MN
* New Ulm Medical Center, New Ulm, MN
* Owatonna Hospital, Owatonna, MN
* Phillips Eye Institute, Minneapolis, MN
* Regina Hospital, Hastings, MN
* River Falls Area Hospital, River Falls, WI
* St. Francis Regional Medical Center, Shakopee, MN
* United Hospital, St. Paul, MN
90+ clinics: primary care, urgent care, Everyday,
hospital-based clinics
52 Rehabilitation locations
15 Retail pharmacy sites

2 Ambulatory care centers

allinahealth.org

S414891 414387 0319 ©2019 ALLINA HEALTH SYSTEM. TM — A TRADEMARK OF ALLINA HEALTH SYSTEM.

29,382
1,864
111,735
1.5
33,402
62,914
339,744
15,222
4.9
226,459
170,465
11,771
131,398
987,498
188,617
8

employees

staffed beds

inpatient hospital admissions
million hospital outpatient admissions
inpatient surgical procedures
outpatient surgical procedures
emergency care visits

births

million clinic visits

home health visits

hospice visits

palliative care visits

ambulance responses

retail pharmacy prescriptions filled
oxygen/medical equipment orders

million lab tests

AllinaHealth §



COON
RAPIDS

Mercy

Hospital
CHAMPLIN ® ﬁ

MAPLE
GROVE

Mercy Hospitalrrioiey
rmouth - — Unity Campus

(&

Fwin|Cities
Metro Area

SHOREVIEW

OAKDALE

Minneapoljs MAPLEWOOD | @
o0 P o Saint Paul
bire United
Phillips Eye A
| Y Institu)':e - ~ {?.Hospltal [
[ ) Abbott \ ... PAUL‘ WOODBURY
EDINA Northweste'rh
0 o Hospital ®
°
¢ Allina Health hospitals EAGAN comua:
<> Allina Health ambulatory
care centers
® Allina Health clinics
Cambridge
Medical
Center f
()
o
o
o o r
B. . I‘ Twin Cities | @ River Falls
I | Netio Area Area Hospital
Hospital
® (]
{00 .ﬁ
St. Francis e® © .
Regional Regina
Medical Ctr Hospital
District One
New Ulm ﬁ Hospital
Medical Center
edical Cente Owatonna

Hospital



