About Allina Health

Allina Health is dedicated to the prevention and treatment of illness and enhancing the greater health of individuals, families and communities throughout Minnesota and western Wisconsin. A not-for-profit health care system, Allina Health cares for patients from beginning to end-of-life through its 90+ clinics, 12 hospitals, 15 pharmacies, specialty care centers and specialty medical services that provide home care, senior transitions, hospice care, home oxygen and medical equipment, and emergency medical transportation services.

PATIENT CARE FACILITIES

12 Hospitals

- Abbott Northwestern Hospital, Minneapolis, MN
- Buffalo Hospital, Buffalo, MN
- Cambridge Medical Center, Cambridge, MN
- District One Hospital, Faribault, MN
- Mercy Hospital, Coon Rapids, MN
- Mercy Hospital Unity Campus, Fridley, MN
- New Ulm Medical Center, New Ulm, MN
- Owatonna Hospital, Owatonna, MN
- Phillips Eye Institute, Minneapolis, MN
- Regina Hospital, Hastings, MN
- River Falls Area Hospital, River Falls, WI
- St. Francis Regional Medical Center, Shakopee, MN
- United Hospital, St. Paul, MN

90+ clinics: primary care, urgent care, Everyday, hospital-based clinics

- 52 Rehabilitation locations
- 15 Retail pharmacy sites

allinahealth.org

2 Ambulatory care centers

2018 KEY FIGURES

29,382	employees
1,864	staffed beds
111,735	inpatient hospital admissions
1.5	million hospital outpatient admissions
33,402	inpatient surgical procedures
62,914	outpatient surgical procedures
339,744	emergency care visits
15,222	births
4.9	million clinic visits
226,459	home health visits
170,465	hospice visits
11,771	palliative care visits
131,398	ambulance responses
987,498	retail pharmacy prescriptions filled
188,617	oxygen/medical equipment orders
8	million lab tests

Allina Health 🕷

